Mel Brodt High School Cross Country Invitational

Bowling Green

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Score

Time

Finish Order

Avg

Scoring Order

1 o Perrysburg 48 1:23:56 1648 525 053 3-7-11-13-14-18-20 3-7-11-13-14-18-20

2 Anthony Wayne 60 1:24:03 1649 525 1:53 1-6-8-9-38-45-48 1-6-8-9-36-43-46

3 Sylvania Northview 105 1:26:53 17:23 536 0:56 10-12-21-31-33-41-42 10-12-21-30-32-39-40

4 = Paine. Riverside 149 1:28:118 17:40 542 113 15-16-30-44-49-66-96 15-16-29-42-47-59-79

5 Bowling Green 161 1:28:116 1740 541 2:00 5-19-32-53-60-67-76 5-19-31-50-56-60-68

6 Chardon NDCL 192 1:29:13 1751 545 2:27 4-22-26-77-82-107-123 4-22-25-69-72-87-96

7 Troy 222 1:30:51 18111 551 045 29-43-47-54-61-87-101 28-41-45-51-57-77-84

8 Otsego 291 1:32:45 1833 559 1:38 25-51-57-97-106-204-222 24-48-53-80-86-132-143

9 Temperance-Bedford 324 1:3325 1841 6:01 0:51 58-59-69-72-108-111-112 54-55-62-65-88-89-90

10 Celina 334 1:33.48 1846 6:.03 1:46 35-40-84-118-120-196-241 34-38-74-93-95-128-148
1 '?u Holgate 338 1:34:.02 1849 6:04 155 28-56-71-125-128-135-211 27-52-64-97-98-101-137
12 3 'l > Fremont Ross 339 1:34:00 1848 6:04 2:01 36-52-78-100-136-190-195 35-49-70-83-102-124-127
13 Gibsonburg 357 1:34:28 18:54 6:05 3:26 17-68-75-119-170-217-251 17-61-67-94-118-141-150
14 Hol. Springfield 393 1:34:58 19:.00 6:07 4:21 2-85-113-151-165-200-207 2-75-91-109-116-129-134
15 Perkins 399 1:36:09 19114 612 244 27-73-99-156-164-262-267 26-66-82-110-115-152-154
16 . St. Johns Jesuit 436 1:37.08 1926 6:16 329  23-102-115-142-202-227-232 23-85-92-106-130-145-146
17 Clyde 464 1:38:116 1940 6:20 2:40 46-83-140-174-187-191-203 44-73-104-120-123-125-131
18 @ Whitmer 478 1:38:50 1946 6:22 321 34-86-162-173-209-215-236 33-76-114-119-136-139-147
19 497 1:39:08 19:50 6:23 1:42 90-98-139-161-181-224-331 78-81-103-113-122-144-162
20 % Oregon Clay 502 1:39:31 1955 6:25 307  39-132-157-176-205-213-219 37-100-111-121-133-138-142
21 - Elmwood 585 1:43:34 2043 6:40 4:22 70-159-167-208-295 63-112-117-135-158
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
Rogers 608 1:50:14  22:03 7.06 7:43 64-80-269-326-354 58-71-155-160-164
Maumee 639 1:44:43 2057 645 2:04  141-149-193-245-252-265-273  105-108-126-149-151-153-156
Eastwood 662 1:47.03 21:25 6:54 351  129-145-216-279-311-327-333 99-107-140-157-159-161-163
Bowsher 1:41:59 2530 813 237-342-353-376 4 Runners
@) Tol. Emmanuel 10443 2135 657 74-69-364 3 Runners

Christian

DNP ((»%, Toledo C.C. 1:06:37 2213 7:09 172-290-301 3 Runners

DNP Cardinal Stritch 1:23:22 2748 857 144-375-386 3 Runners

47:35 2348  T7:40 247-345 2 Runners

Page 2/19 9/3/2022 4:16pm



Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Connor Long 11 Anthony Wayne  15:59.9 1 40 Conor Krogman 12 Celina 18:01.7 38
2 Lucien Flores 1 Hol. Springfield ~ 16:06.6 2 41 Brody Hubbard 11 Sylvania Northview 18:03.0 39
3 Anthony Clark 10 Perrysburg 16:12.2 3 42 Max Borton 11 Sylvania Northview 18:04.0 40
4  Anthony Ciecierski 1 Chardon NDCL  16:24.7 4 43  Gavin Hutchinson 12 Troy 18:044 41
5 Aidan Novinsky 1 Bowling Green 16:27.1 5 44  Sawyer Damico 9 Paine. Riverside  18:05.1 42
6  Benjamin Gasiorski 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 16:320 6 45 Joshua Bighouse 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 18:05.4 43
7 Andrew Beeks 12 Perrysburg 16:40.7 7 46 Aaron Clapp 1" Clyde 18:06.6 44
8 Matthew Dittus 12 Anthony Wayne  16:47.3 8 47 Kyle Mccord 12 Troy 18:09.0 45
9 Aiden Lengel 12 Anthony Wayne  16:51.1 9 48 Ryan Shelton 10 Anthony Wayne 18125 46
10 Ben Urbina 12 Sylvania Northview 16:51.2 10 49 Drew Teknipp 9 Paine. Riverside  18:17.7 47
11 Ethan Laeng 11 Perrysburg 16:54.1 11 50 Kenneth Morgan 9 Perrysburg 18:19.0

12 Cameron Manthey 10  Sylvania Northview 17:02.1 12 51 Nathan Strahm 10 Otsego 18:20.0 48
13 Brody Bauman 9 Perrysburg 17:.03.5 13 52 Aaron Mcnutt 12 Fremont Ross 18:21.2 49
14 Ryan Montross 12 Perrysburg 17.046 14 53 Kirby Bucks 12 Bowling Green 18:22.0 50
15 Mikey Arnone 12 Paine. Riverside  17:05.0 15 54 Noah Zink 10 Troy 18:226 51
16 Mason Weber 9 Paine. Riverside  17:05.3 16 55 Kasey Baumgartner 11 Perrysburg 18:23.0

17  Anthony Caprara 10 Gibsonburg 17:06.3 17 56 Logan Miller 1 Holgate 18:246 52
18 Carter Fry 12 Perrysburg 17.076 18 57 Wesley Kellermeier 10 Otsego 18:25.2 53
19 Evan Romero 12 Bowling Green  17:13.2 19 58 Aidan Ortiz 10 Temperance-Bedford 18:25.6 54
20 A.JBohman 1 Perrysburg 17202 20 59 Jordan Bunce 10 Temperance-Bedford 18:26.4 55
21 Ryne Newnham 12 Sylvania Northview 17:26.2 21 60 Sam Challu 10 Bowling Green 18:26.4 56
22 Andrew Downing 10 ChardonNDCL ~ 17:295 22 61 Gavin Romberger 9 Troy 18:296 57
23 Seamus Leonard 12 St Johns Jesuit  17:32.3 23 62 Ethan Vile 12 Perrysburg 18:30.0

24 Nicholas Walton 10 Perrysburg 17:34.7 63 Connor Mead 9 Perrysburg 18:32.7

25 Joseph Brewster 12 Otsego 17:376 24 64 Brandon Payne 1" Rogers 18:33.6 58
26 Peter Bates 10 ChardonNDCL  17:404 25 65 Logan Bailey 10 Perrysburg 18:34.0

27 Colin Ellis 12 Perkins 17419 26 66 Zane Mauter 12 Paine.Riverside  18:34.1 59
28 Jack Westrick 12 Holgate 17431 27 67 Landon Fry 9 Bowling Green 18:351 60
29 Luke Plaisier 12 Troy 17:446 28 68 Tyler Hill 9 Gibsonburg 18:36.2 61
30 John Young 11 Paine.Riverside 17:448 29 69 Nick Balla 10 Temperance-Bedford 18:36.7 62
31 Daniel Lavalette 11 Sylvania Northview 17:46.5 30 70 Jakob Zibbel 1 Elmwood 18:37.2 63
32 Erek Kendrick 10 Bowling Green 17:46.7 31 71 Ethan Fritz 12 Holgate 18:38.8 64
33 Mamdouh Abukaram 10  Sylvania Northview 17:46.9 32 72 Gabe Bock 11 Temperance-Bedford 18:39.7 65
34 Joshua Mulherin 11 Whitmer 17:481 33 73 Keegan Dulaney 10 Perkins 18:409 66
35 Colin Buening 9 Celina 17486 34 74 Malachi O'Brien 9 Tol. Emmanuel  18:41.8

36 Will Kiser 11 FremontRoss  17:492 35 Christian

37 Alex Sherman 1 Perrysburg 17:495 75 Cyler Amor 12 Gibsonburg 18:424 67
38 Connor Neumeyer 11 Anthony Wayne ~ 17:51.9 36 76 Kieran Percival 1" Bowling Green 18:456 68
39 Kaiden Westrick 11 Oregon Clay 17:57.7 37 77 Peter Wesen 12 ChardonNDCL  18:46.0 69

Page 3/19 9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Daniel Sanchez
Tyler Thompson
Tyler Beach
Aidan Kessler
Sean Butler

Eli Pumphrey
Ty Drexler

Sam Johnson
Patrick Aubry
Ryan McChesney
lan Clark

David Eckloff

Konnor Hawkins
Owen Madden
Alex Konoff
Gavin Butler
Tiernan Garber
Shawn Carney
Evan Laukonis
Jack Seeger
Daniel Sintobin
Carter Deering

Nathan Szymanowski

Chet Snyder
Zach Sexton
Jacob Proctor
Liam Triggs
Hayden Gillen
Ben Nusbaum
Christian Pawar
Jacob Yeager
David Ellis

Dylan Szepiela
Braxon Lake
Dane Hieronimus
Corvin Flores
Conner Galloway
Tyler Wisniewski
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual
Team Time
Fremont Ross 18:47.7
Bowling Green 18:48.6
Rogers 18:49.1
Sylvania Northview 18:49.9
Chardon NDCL ~ 18:51.7
Clyde 18:52.7
Celina 18:52.8
Hol. Springfield ~ 18:56.0
Whitmer 18:56.2
Troy 18:57.1
Sylvania Northview 18:58.5
Tol. Emmanuel 19:00.7
Christian
Delta 19:00.8
Perrysburg 19:02.0
Anthony Wayne  19:03.0
Perrysburg 19:03.3
Anthony Wayne  19:04.0
Bowling Green 19:04.8
Paine. Riverside ~ 19:05.8
Otsego 19:06.4
Delta 19:08.4
Perkins 19:11.2
Fremont Ross 19:11.8
Troy 19:12.0
St. Johns Jesuit  19:12.8
Anthony Wayne  19:13.2
Bowling Green 19:13.4
Perrysburg 19:13.8
Otsego 19:15.1
Chardon NDCL ~ 19:15.9
Temperance-Bedford 19:16.6
Sylvania Northview 19:17.1
Perrysburg 19:19.4
Temperance-Bedford 19:19.7
Temperance-Bedford 19:19.7
Hol. Springfield ~ 19:20.4
Sylvania Northview 19:22.2
St. Johns Jesuit  19:23.4

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
70 116 Mason Caryer 10

117 Ash Fleming 10
71 118 Kaden STEED 10
119 Jacob Henderson 1
72 120 Eli Spring 9
73 121 Aidan Meyer 11
74 122 Jaxon Windom 9
75 123 Quinn Linnert 9
76 124 Landen 1
77 Kokensparger
125 Luke Parsons 9
126 Gavin Mack 1
127 Adrik Ruch 11
78 128 Nathan Miller 10
129 John Stewart 10
130 Jackson Krueger 12
131 Kaleb DeKoeyer 10
132 Curtis Stringham 12
133 Sam Lammers 11
79 134 Jacob Sterling 12
80 135 Evan Dopp 1"
81 136 Eliot Haitonic 1
82 137 Xavier Scott 1
83 138 Ethan White 9
84 139 Eli Armstrong 9
85 140 Zane Ball 12
141 Vaughn Gugger 1"
142 Omar Asad 12
143 Andrew Seiverth 9
86 144 Sam Buehler 9
87 145 Connor 10
88 Carroll-Schramm
146 Ryan Penny 12
147 William Boyd 12
89 148 Cole Weber 10
90 149 Dru Albright 12
91 150 Elias Wenning 9
151 John Beatrice 10
9 152 Ryan Matthews 12
153 Gage Hayes 10

Team

Sylvania Northview

Bowling Green
Celina
Gibsonburg
Celina
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Chardon NDCL
Anthony Wayne

Holgate

Sylvania Northview
Temperance-Bedford

Holgate
Eastwood
Bowling Green

Temperance-Bedford

Oregon Clay
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Holgate
Fremont Ross
Bowling Green
Troy
Delta
Clyde
Maumee
St. Johns Jesuit
Perrysburg
Cardinal Stritch
Eastwood

Troy
Anthony Wayne
Chardon NDCL

Maumee

Troy

Hol. Springfield
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Time
19:27.9
19:28.2
19:30.3
19:31.2
19:33.9
19:34.5
19:34.7
19:34.9
19:36.5

19:36.7
19:37.7
19:38.0
19:38.1
19:39.6
19:40.0
19:40.9
19:41.2
19:46.7
19:47.6
19:48.0
19:49.8
19:51.8
19:54.1
19:54.8
19:55.3
19:56.1
19:57.8
19:58.8
20:00.5
20:03.3

20:03.7
20:03.9
20:04.0
20:04.0
20:05.6
20:07.5
20:08.1
20:08.1

Points

100

101
102

103
104
105
106

107

108

109
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

154 Jack Durivage 11 Temperance-Bedford 20:08.9 192 Jonas Enriquez 10 Temperance-Bedford 20:49.9

155 Giriffin Greer 9 Anthony Wayne  20:08.9 193 Caden Leck 12 Maumee 20:50.1 126

156 Blake Witter 9 Perkins 20:08.9 110 194 Joey Cavell 9 Paine. Riverside  20:50.1

157 Zach Conley 9 Oregon Clay 20:104 111 195 Jaheim Stratton 10 FremontRoss  20:52.2 127

158 Gage Bihn 9 Temperance-Bedford 20:14.5 196 Andrew Backs 12 Celina 20:53.3 128

159 Jacob Reinhart 12 Elmwood 201184 112 197 Nolan Brescol 9 Temperance-Bedford 20:54.0

160 Maceo Colon 10 Temperance-Bedford 20:19.2 198 lan Tomlinson 1" Perrysburg 20:58.7

161 Nathan Elliott 9 Delta 20214 113 199 Nathan Timmerman 12 Troy 20:59.3

162 Lucas Hart 12 Whitmer 20:227 114 200 Zach White 9 Hol. Springfield ~ 20:59.7 129

163 Jake Logarusic 12 Paine. Riverside  20:24.7 201 Arjun Jayarman 9 Anthony Wayne  21:00.4

164 A.. Bores 12 Perkins 20:25.5 115 202 Ethan Lloyd 12 St Johns Jesuit  21:01.0 130

165 Grant Dery 12 Hol. Springfield  20:26.8 116 203 Calton Fisher 11 Clyde 21:01.8 131

166 Nathanael 12 Perrysburg 20:30.0 204 RJ Agosti 10 Otsego 21:024 132
Gospodinov 205 Brock Morrison 12 Oregon Clay 21:.03.8 133

167 Gaige Flores 10 Elmwood 20:30.2 117 206 Quinn Rader 9 Bowling Green 21:07.5

168 Mies Christoff " Perysburg 20315 207 TrevorSmithback 9 Hol. Springfield ~ 21:07.7 134

169 AustinHinesman 9 Perrysburg  20:31.6 208 Gavin Minich 9 Emwood ~ 21:084 135

170 Chase Witte 1 Gibsonburg 20316 118 209 Robert Arellano 9 Whitmer ~ 21:09.1 136

171 Ethan Young 9 Pemysburg 20319 210 Jack Kessler 9 Sylvania Northview 21:10.2

172 AndrewMetzger 12 ToledoC.C.  20:330 211 BraylonLeaders 9 Holgate ~ 21:113 137

173 Brodie Rowland 9 Whitmer 20:33.0 119 212 Kaden Montross 10 Perrysburg 21:12.1

174 Zane Townsley M Clyde 20350 120 213 Zach Baker 12 OregonClay  21:145 138

175 Aiden Hildebrand 11 Bowling Green  20:35.4 214 Casey Naus 9 Bowling Green  21:14.8

176 Joseph Gemert 10 OregonClay  2037.3 121 215 Andrew Walker 9 Whitmer ~ 21:150 139

177 Johnathan Ball 11 Temperance-Bedford 20:38.0 216 Justin Heffinger 12 Eastwood 21155 140

178 Eli Hinkleman 10 Temperance-Bedford 20:38.1 217 Cameron Molter 10 Gibsonburg 21181 141

179 Caleb Gildner 12 Perrysburg 20:39.0 218 Liam Pitzen 10 Perrysburg 21:18.9

180 Jacob Luce " Pemsbug 20412 219 Kason Ziviski 10 OregonClay 21202 142

181 Blake Hilton M Delta 20423 122 220 EthanWiliamson 9 Pemysbug  21:20.2

182 Vincent Jolliff 11 Sylvania Northview 20:43.0 221 Roman Cady 10 Perrysburg 21211

183 R.J.DiCello 11 ChardonNDCL 20441 222 Jacob Obringer 10 Otsego 21214 143

184 Alec Holman 9  Sylvania Northview 20:45.2 223 Keegan Mentrek 9 Otsego 21:22.5

185 Alex Alvarez-Munoz 12 Bowling Green  20:45.6 224 Ethan Cone 11 Delta 21229 144

186 Ethan Rozick 9 Anthony Wayne  20:45.9 225 Ethan Thomas 11 Temperance-Bedford 21:27.3

187 Preston Widman 9 Clyde 20464 123 226 Chance Ashbaugh 9 Holgate ~ 21:285

188 Jacob Center 12 Bowling Green  2047.5 227 Boston Benham 9 StJohnsJesut 21201 145

189 Adeel Khatri 11 Perrysburg 20:48.0 228 Landon Stollar 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 21:30.9

190 Logan Gibson 9 Fremont Ross 20485 124 229 Alex Nelson 9 Bowling Green 21:31.9

191 Dawson Kinsey " Clyde 2048.7 125 230 Nathan Gilespie 11 Temperance-Bedford 21:33.4
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Place Name

231
232
233

234
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236
237
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240
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242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Patrick Cochrane
Jaden Collins

Julian Gomez
Delcampo

James Joyce
Tyler Heuker
Jasten Cooper
Brett Retzloff
Maverick Farrier
Hudson Sosbe
Jack Choma
Elon Montague
Tyler Mcgrath
Aidan Evans
Jakai Jones
Carson Ball
Braiden Welch
Bryse Vargas
Owen Hildebrand
Gus Tubbs

Beau Sturdevant
Alexander Dawson
Gaven Bekker
Anthony Kruszka

Zach
Compliment-Larger

Kayne Walters
Adam Timmerman
Devin Smith

Zach Patterson
Austin Small
D'Angelo Lucarelli
Owen Hauck
Tristan Sharpe
Colin Walters
Daniel Rando
Kaiden Koepfler
Gavin Kleman
Ben Musser

Isaac Dillon-Schwartz
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Individual
Team Time
Anthony Wayne ~ 21:37.5
St. Johns Jesuit  21:38.3
St. Johns Jesuit  21:38.4
Chardon NDCL ~ 21:39.5
Troy 21:42.7
Whitmer 21433
Bowsher 21:451
Troy 21:45.8
Hol. Springfield ~ 21:46.2
Anthony Wayne ~ 21:47.0
Celina 21:50.9
Whitmer 21:51.2
Troy 21:52.5
Whitmer 21:52.5
Maumee 21:53.3
Temperance-Bedford 21:54.3
Start 21:54.6
Anthony Wayne =~ 21:54.7
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 21:54.8
Whitmer 21:56.1
Gibsonburg 21:57.8
Maumee 21:59.2
Temperance-Bedford 22:02.2
Troy 22:06.3
Holgate 22:07.0
Troy 22:07.4
Troy 22:.07.5
Perrysburg 22:08.8
Anthony Wayne ~ 22:09.2
Temperance-Bedford 22:09.3
Bowling Green  22:10.6
Perkins 221141
Troy 22:11.8
Perrysburg 2211.8
Maumee 22:12.9
Perrysburg 22141
Perkins 22:14.2
Troy 22:14.2

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
269 Timothy Chapman Jr 12
146 270 Max Beard 9
271 Caleb Rowland 1
272 Evan Aulls 9
273 Gabe Dario 10
274 Alex Alvarez 12
147 275 Michael Obringer 11
276 Elden Leedy 12
277 Evan Beardmore 1
278 Aidan Cochrane 9
279 Andrew Makay 11
148 280 Rey Dante 9
281 Carson Smith 9
282 Nathan Peterman 1"
283 Trent Yeager 9
149 284 Nick Nonekowski 9
285 Noah Lindsey 10
286 Cooper Mohr 10
287 David Ybarra 10
288 Tyler Miller 1
289 Tyler Williamson 12
150 290 Nolan DuBois 1
151 291 Brennan Bruen 10
292 Clay Bittner 1
293 Caiden Bryant-Bey 9
294 Jackson Dickerson 9
295 Evan Barringer 10
296 Hamza Asad 10
297 Isaac DeBruin 9
298 Shawn Tiderington 10
299 A.J. Heck 12
300 Charlie Vaughn 10
152 301 Evan Thompson 12
302 Gabe Salaz 12
303 Garret Williams 9
153 304 Zachary Elton 9
305 Vance Kaiser 10
154 306 Lucas Bethel 1
307 Walker Zulch 12

Team
Rogers
Sylvania Northview
Anthony Wayne
Sylvania Northview
Maumee
St. Johns Jesuit
Otsego
Anthony Wayne
Fremont Ross
Anthony Wayne
Eastwood
Perkins
Troy
Anthony Wayne
Temperance-Bedford
Oregon Clay
Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Maumee
Anthony Wayne
Gibsonburg
Toledo C.C.
Perrysburg
Chardon NDCL
Whitmer
Celina
Elmwood
St. Johns Jesuit
Perrysburg
Troy
Anthony Wayne
Maumee
Toledo C.C.
Holgate
Troy
Anthony Wayne
Whitmer
Anthony Wayne
Otsego

Points
155

Time
22:16.6
22:17.6
22:17.7
22:18.4
22:21.3
22:23.0
22:23.8
22:24.2
22:29.9
22:33.7
22:33.9
22:36.9
22:41.1
22:42.1
22:43.9
22:44.8
22:45.3
22:45.8
22:46.9
22:49.7
22:52.1
22:53.2
22:53.7
22:55.9
22:57 1
22:57.2
22:58.9
22:58.9
23:01.1
23:05.0
23:08.2
23:09.4
23:10.3
23:17.6
23:19.3
23:20.1
23:22.3
23.24.9
23:25.1

156

157

158
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Place Name

308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
KT

342
343
344
345

Ethan Kohler
William Meeker
Ethan Markeson
Sam Strauss

Abe Kirkham

lan Whetstone
Chase Betts
Gavin Westrick
Neil Dalvi

Jacob Callaway
Mitchell Wesen
Andrew King
Dominic Ruiz
Christopher Perry
Anthony Rodriguez
Wes Heywood
Quincy Young
Chris Barone
Kenneth Anderson
Justin Dawson
Collin Troendle
Colt Sutphin
Joseph Heffernan
Logan Riegsecker
Derrick Newlove
Elias Bailey
Brody Csizmar
Matthew Cole
Owen Nixon
Kaleb Modlin
Josh Beard

Joel Coatney
Jack Taylor

Max
Rushton-Rosenthal

Jaylen Edwards
Evan Young
Jaxson Gray
Michael Allen
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual
Team Time
Celina 23:27.4

Hol. Springfield ~ 23:27.8
Troy 23:28.3
Eastwood 23:29.9
Perrysburg 23:31.2
Maumee 23:31.3
Bowling Green  23:35.6
Holgate 23:35.8
Sylvania Northview  23:38.3
Perrysburg 23:41.2
Chardon NDCL ~ 23:41.7
Perrysburg 23442
Perrysburg 23:56.0
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 23:58.7
Perrysburg 24:01.5
St. Johns Jesuit  24:09.1
Whitmer 24:11.6
Paine. Riverside  24:16.6
Rogers 24:18.1
Eastwood 24:19.8
Anthony Wayne ~ 24:23.8
Perrysburg 24:24.0
St. Johns Jesuit  24:25.9
Delta 24:28.2
Perrysburg 24:32.5
Eastwood 24:35.8
Oregon Clay 24:41.2
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 24:52.0
Celina 25:01.0
Anthony Wayne ~ 25:04.1
Eastwood 25:08.7
Celina 25:12.3

Hol. Springfield ~ 25:13.2
Whitmer 2517.6
Bowsher 25:25.2
Chardon NDCL ~ 25:28.3
Holgate 25:33.1
Start 25:39.6

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
346 Rodrigo Ramirez 1
347 Brendan Leonard 9
348 Ivan Girillot 12
159 349 Jimmy Geralis 9
350 Mason Jones 1"
351 Cade Mansfield 1
352 Elijah Hester 9
353 Remington Rodriguez 9
354 Ronnie Broadway 10
355 Drew Reinhart 10
356 Brady Riston 9
357 Nate Reynolds 9
358 Mason Brink 1
359 Tim Hiles 10
360 Myles Swisher 1
361 Matt Hoffman 12
362 Matthew Konecny 9
363 Michael Fry-Casares 9
160 364 Timothy Hicks 9
161
365 Alex Willis 9
366 Tommy Matthews 9
367 Kyle McGuirk 9
162 368 Logan Edwards 9
369 Kierce Gonzalaz 12
163 370 Xavier Lockhart 9
371 Eli Goberman 10
372 Jack Suplica 1"
373 Inesh Gupta 9
374 Kevin Fought 12
375 Dustin Moon 12
376 Carmelo Durham 9
377 Evan Sterling 9
378 Cade Kroto 9
379 Drew Crispen 10
380 Jack Crawford 1
381 Garrett Ruffell 9
382 Robert Rojas 1"
383 Wesley Imel 9

Team
St. Johns Jesuit
St. Johns Jesuit
Bowling Green
Chardon NDCL
Maumee
Holgate
Whitmer
Bowsher
Rogers
Hol. Springfield
Perrysburg
Troy
Gibsonburg
Celina
Whitmer
Chardon NDCL
Bowling Green
Bowling Green

Tol. Emmanuel
Christian

Chardon NDCL
Chardon NDCL
Troy
Oregon Clay
Maumee
Oregon Clay
Bowling Green
Temperance-Bedford
Perrysburg
Gibsonburg
Cardinal Stritch
Bowsher
Perrysburg
Chardon NDCL
Gibsonburg
Troy
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Time  Points
25:39.6
25:41.3
25:42.5
25:43.5
25:46.4
25:49.1
25:49.6
25:57.4
26:15.9
26:28.3
26:31.2
26:34.6
26:35.4
26:38.5
26:38.7
26:45.6
26:55.9
26:56.7
27:00.2

164

27:00.5
27:01.1
27:19.6
27:44.3
27:59.3
28:09.0
28:20.7
28:34.0
28:38.6
28:39.0
28:43.1
28:50.4
28:52.0
28:56.0
30:46.7
31:05.3
31:06.9
31:07.0
31:59.1
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
384 Bryan Zhang 12 Perrysburg 33:37.0
385 Demetrios Reid 9 Perrysburg 34:20.9
386 Evan Reese 10 Cardinal Stritch ~ 34:37.8
387 Logan Krueger 9 Bowling Green  34:53.1
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Team Results - D1

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Perrysburg 44 1:23:56 16:48 525 0:53 3-6-10-12-13-16-18 3-6-10-12-13-16-18
2 Anthony Wayne 49 1:24:03 16149 525 1:53 1-5-7-8-30-36-38 1-5-7-8-28-34-36
3 Sylvania Northview 87 1:26:53 17:23 5:36 0:56 9-11-19-24-26-32-33 9-11-19-23-25-30-31
4 @ Paine. Riverside 121 1:28:118 1740 542 113 14-15-23-35-39-52-69 14-15-22-33-37-45-54

5 Bowling Green 127 1:28:116 1740 541 2:00 4-17-25-42-47-53-56 4-17-24-39-43-46-49

Troy 172 1:30:51 1811 551 045 22-34-37-43-48-62-71 21-32-35-40-44-53-56

ok 8

= Fremont Ross 234 1:34.00 1848 6:04 2:01 28-41-57-70-96-132-135 27-38-50-55-64-72-73

8 Temperance-Bedford 236 1:33:25 18:41  6:.01 0:51 45-46-54-55-76-79-80 41-42-47-48-58-59-60

Hol. Springfield 249 1:34:58 19:00 6:07 421 2-60-81-104-114-139-144 2-51-61-66-69-74-77

10 ,]. st. Johns Jesuit 279 1:37.08 1926 6:16 329 20-72-83-99-141-156-161 20-57-62-65-75-82-83

11 @ Whitmer 294 1:38:50 1946 6:22 321 27-61-112-119-145-150-164 26-52-68-70-78-80-84

12 % Oregon Clay 306 1:39:31 1955 6:25 3:.07 31-93-109-121-142-148-152 29-63-67-71-76-79-81
1:41:59 2530 813 165-235-241-254 4 Runners
47:35 23148 740 173-236 2 Runners
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual Results - D1

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Connor Long 11 Anthony Wayne ~ 15:59.9 1 23 John Young 11 Paine.Riverside  17:448 22
(1) (30)

2 Lucien Flores 1 Hol. Springfield ~ 16:06.6 2 24 Daniel Lavalette 11 Sylvania Northview 17:46.5 23
(2) (31)

3 Anthony Clark 10 Perrysburg 16:12.2 3 25 Erek Kendrick 10 Bowling Green 17:46.7 24
(3) (32)

4  Aidan Novinsky 1 Bowling Green 16:27.1 4 26 Mamdouh Abukaram 10  Sylvania Northview 17:46.9 25
(5) (33)

5 Benjamin Gasiorski 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 16:32.0 9 27 Joshua Mulherin 1 Whitmer 17:481 26
(6) (34)

6  Andrew Beeks 12 Perrysburg 16:40.7 6 28 Will Kiser 1" Fremont Ross 17:49.2 27
(7) (36)

7 Matthew Dittus 12 Anthony Wayne  16:47.3 7 29 Alex Sherman 11 Perrysburg 17:49.5

(8) (37)

8 Aiden Lengel 12 Anthony Wayne  16:51.1 8 30 Connor Neumeyer 1" Anthony Wayne  17:51.9 28
(9) (38)

9 Ben Urbina 12 Sylvania Northview 16:51.2 9 31 Kaiden Westrick 11 Oregon Clay 17:57.7 29
(10) (39)

10 Ethan Laeng 1 Perrysburg 16:541 10 32 Brody Hubbard 11 Sylvania Northview 18:03.0 30
(11) (41)

11 Cameron Manthey 10  Sylvania Northview 17:021 11 33 Max Borton 11 Sylvania Northview 18:04.0 31
(12) (42)

12 Brody Bauman 9 Perrysburg 17:03.5 12 34 Gavin Hutchinson 12 Troy 18:044 32
(13) (43)

13 Ryan Montross 12 Perrysburg 17:.046 13 35 Sawyer Damico 9 Paine. Riverside  18:05.1 33
(14) (44)

14  Mikey Arnone 12 Paine. Riverside  17:.05.0 14 36 Joshua Bighouse 9 Anthony Wayne  18:054 34
(15) (45)

15 Mason Weber 9 Paine. Riverside  17:05.3 15 37 Kyle Mccord 12 Troy 18:.09.0 35
(16) (47)

16 Carter Fry 12 Perrysburg 17.076 16 38 Ryan Shelton 10 Anthony Wayne  18:125 36
(18) (48)

17 Evan Romero 12 Bowling Green 17132 17 39 Drew Teknipp 9 Paine. Riverside  18:17.7 37
(19) (49)

18 A.J Bohman 11 Perrysburg 17:202 18 40 Kenneth Morgan 9 Perrysburg 18:19.0

(20) (50)

19 Ryne Newnham 12 Sylvania Northview 17:26.2 19 41 Aaron Mcnutt 12 Fremont Ross 18:21.2 38
(21) (52)

20 Seamus Leonard 12 St JohnsJesuit  17:32.3 20 42 Kirby Bucks 12 Bowling Green 18:220 39
(23) (53)

21 Nicholas Walton 10 Perrysburg 17:34.7 43 Noah Zink 10 Troy 18:226 40
(24) (54)

22 Luke Plaisier 12 Troy 17446 21 44 Kasey Baumgartner 11 Perrysburg 18:23.0

(29) (55)

Page 10/19
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Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual Results - D1

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Aidan Ortiz 10 Temperance-Bedford 18:25.6 41 67 Tiernan Garber 11 Anthony Wayne  19:04.0

(58) (94)

46 Jordan Bunce 10 Temperance-Bedford 18:26.4 42 68 Shawn Carney 9 Bowling Green  19:04.8

(59) (95)

47 Sam Challu 10 Bowling Green 18:264 43 69 Evan Laukonis 11 Paine.Riverside  19:058 54
(60) (96)

48 Gavin Romberger 9 Troy 18:296 44 70 Nathan Szymanowski 9 Fremont Ross 19:11.8 55
(61) (100)

49 Ethan Vile 12 Perrysburg 18:30.0 71 Chet Snyder 9 Troy 191120 56
(62) (101)

50 Connor Mead 9 Perrysburg 18:32.7 72 Zach Sexton 12 St Johns Jesuit  19:128 57
(63) (102)

51 Logan Bailey 10 Perrysburg 18:34.0 73 Jacob Proctor 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 19:13.2

(65) (103)

52 Zane Mauter 12 Paine.Riverside  18:34.1 45 74 Liam Triggs 10 Bowling Green 19:13.4

(66) (104)

53 Landon Fry 9 Bowling Green 18:35.1 46 75 Hayden Gillen 12 Perrysburg 19:13.8

(67) (105)

54 Nick Balla 10 Temperance-Bedford 18:36.7 47 76 Jacob Yeager 10 Temperance-Bedford 19:16.6 58
(69) (108)

55 Gabe Bock 11 Temperance-Bedford 18:39.7 48 77 David Ellis 9  Sylvania Northview 19:17.1

(72) (109)

56 Kieran Percival 1 Bowling Green 18:456 49 78 Dylan Szepiela 9 Perrysburg 19:19.4

(76) (110)

57 Daniel Sanchez 9 Fremont Ross 18:47.7 50 79 Braxon Lake 10 Temperance-Bedford 19:19.7 59
(78) (111)

58 Tyler Thompson 12 Bowling Green 18:48.6 80 Dane Hieronimus 9 Temperance-Bedford 19:19.7 60
(79) (112)

59 Aidan Kessler 12 Sylvania Northview 18:49.9 81 Corvin Flores 10 Hol. Springfield ~ 19:204 61
(81) (113)

60 Sam Johnson 12 Hol. Springfield ~ 18:56.0 51 82 Conner Galloway 11 Sylvania Northview 19:22.2

(85) (114)

61 Patrick Aubry 10 Whitmer 18:56.2 52 83 Tyler Wisniewski 12 St Johns Jesuit 19234 62
(86) (115)

62 Ryan McChesney 9 Troy 18:571 53 84 Mason Caryer 10  Sylvania Northview 19:27.9

(87) (116)

63 lan Clark 11 Sylvania Northview 18:58.5 85 Ash Fleming 10 Bowling Green  19:28.2

(88) (117)

64 Owen Madden 10 Perrysburg 19:02.0 86 Aidan Meyer 1 Bowling Green  19:34.5

91) (121)

65 Alex Konoff 12 Anthony Wayne  19:03.0 87 Jaxon Windom 9 Bowling Green 19:34.7

(92) (122)

66 Gavin Butler 9 Perrysburg 19:03.3 88 Landen 11 Anthony Wayne  19:36.5

(93) (124) Kokensparger
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Place Name

89 Gavin Mack
(126)

90 Adrik Ruch
(127)

91 Jackson Krueger
(130)

92 Kaleb DeKoeyer
(131)

93 Curtis Stringham
(132)

94 Sam Lammers
(133)

95 Jacob Sterling
(134)

96 Eliot Haitonic
(136)

97 Xavier Scott
(137)

98 Ethan White
(138)

99 Omar Asad
(142)

100 Andrew Seiverth
(143)

101 Ryan Penny
(146)

102 William Boyd
(147)

103 Elias Wenning
(150)

104 John Beatrice
(151)

105 Ryan Matthews
(152)

106 Gage Hayes
(153)

107 Jack Durivage
(154)

108 Griffin Greer
(155)

109 Zach Conley
(157)

110 Gage Bihn
(158)
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Grade

11

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual

Team
Sylvania Northview

Time
19:37.7

11 Temperance-Bedford 19:38.0

12

10

12

11

12

11

11

12

12

12

10

12

10

11

©

({e)

Bowling Green
Temperance-Bedford
Oregon Clay
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Fremont Ross
Bowling Green
Troy
St. Johns Jesuit
Perrysburg
Troy
Anthony Wayne
Troy
Hol. Springfield
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Temperance-Bedford
Anthony Wayne

Oregon Clay

19:40.0

19:40.9

19:41.2

19:46.7

19:47.6

19:49.8

19:51.8

19:54.1

19:57.8

19:58.8

20:03.7

20:03.9

20:05.6

20:07.5

20:08.1

20:08.1

20:08.9

20:08.9

20:10.4

9 Temperance-Bedford 20:14.5

Points

63

64

65

66

67

Results -

Place Name

111 Maceo Colon
(160)

112 Lucas Hart
(162)

113 Jake Logarusic
(163)

114 Grant Dery
(165)

115 Nathanael
(166) Gospodinov
116 Miles Christoff
(168)

117 Austin Hinesman
(169)

118 Ethan Young
(171)

119 Brodie Rowland
(173)

120 Aiden Hildebrand
(175)

121 Joseph Gernert
(176)

122 Johnathan Ball
(177)

123 Eli Hinkleman
(178)

124 Caleb Gildner
(179)

125 Jacob Luce
(180)

126 Vincent Jolliff
(182)

127 Alec Holman
(184)

128 Alex Alvarez-Munoz

(185)
129 Ethan Rozick
(186)
130 Jacob Center
(188)
131 Adeel Khatri
(189)

132 Logan Gibson
(190)

D1
Grade

Team

Time  Points

10 Temperance-Bedford 20:19.2

12

12

12

12

1"

©

10

1

10 Temperance-Bedford

12

1

1

©

12

©

12

9

Whitmer
Paine. Riverside
Hol. Springfield

Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Whitmer

Bowling Green

Oregon Clay

Temperance-Bedford

Perrysburg

Perrysburg

Sylvania Northview

Sylvania Northview

Bowling Green

Anthony Wayne

Bowling Green
Perrysburg

Fremont Ross

20:22.7 68

20:24.7

20:26.8 69

20:30.0

20:31.5

20:31.6

20:31.9

20:33.0 70

20:35.4

20:37.3 11

20:38.0

20:38.1

20:39.0

20:41.2

20:43.0

20:45.2

20:45.6

20:45.9

20:47.5

20:48.0

20:485 72

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

133 Jonas Enriquez
(192)

134 Joey Cavell
(194)

135 Jaheim Stratton
(195)

136 Nolan Brescol
(197)

137 lan Tomlinson
(198)

138 Nathan Timmerman

(199)

139 Zach White
(200)

140 Arjun Jayarman
(201)

141 Ethan Lloyd
(202)

142 Brock Morrison
(205)

143 Quinn Rader
(206)

144 Trevor Smithback
(207)

145 Robert Arellano
(209)

146 Jack Kessler
(210)

147 Kaden Montross
(212)

148 Zach Baker
(213)

149 Casey Naus
(214)

150 Andrew Walker
(215)

151 Liam Pitzen
(218)

152 Kason Ziviski
(219)

153 Ethan Williamson
(220)

154 Roman Cady
(221)
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Grade

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual

Team

Time

10 Temperance-Bedford 20:49.9

9

10

11

12

12

12

©

©

10

12

©

©

10

10

({e)

10

Paine. Riverside
Fremont Ross
Temperance-Bedford
Perrysburg
Troy
Hol. Springfield
Anthony Wayne
St. Johns Jesuit
Oregon Clay
Bowling Green
Hol. Springfield
Whitmer
Sylvania Northview
Perrysburg
Oregon Clay
Bowling Green
Whitmer
Perrysburg
Oregon Clay
Perrysburg

Perrysburg

20:50.1

20:52.2

20:54.0

20:58.7

20:59.3

20:59.7

21:00.4

21:01.0

21:03.8

21:07.5

21:07.7

21:09.1

21:10.2

21:12.1

21:145

21:14.8

21:15.0

21:18.9

21:20.2

21:20.2

21:211

Points

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Results -

Place Name

155 Ethan Thomas
(225)

156 Boston Benham
(227)

157 Landon Stollar
(228)

158 Alex Nelson
(229)

159 Nathan Gillespie
(230)

160 Patrick Cochrane
(231)

161 Jaden Collins
(232)

162 Julian Gomez
(233) Delcampo

163 Tyler Heuker
(235)

164 Jasten Cooper
(236)

165 Brett Retzloff
(237)

166 Maverick Farrier
(238)

167 Hudson Sosbe
(239)

168 Jack Choma
(240)

169 Tyler Mcgrath
(242)

170 Aidan Evans
(243)

171 Jakai Jones
(244)

172 Braiden Welch
(246)

173 Bryse Vargas
(247)

174 Owen Hildebrand
(248)

175 Gus Tubbs
(249)

176 Beau Sturdevant
(250)

D1
Grade

Team

Time  Points

11 Temperance-Bedford 21:27.3

9

9

9

11

©

11

1

©

1

1

12

12

1

St. Johns Jesuit
Anthony Wayne
Bowling Green
Temperance-Bedford
Anthony Wayne
St. Johns Jesuit
St. Johns Jesuit
Troy
Whitmer
Bowsher
Troy
Hol. Springfield
Anthony Wayne
Whitmer
Troy
Whitmer
Temperance-Bedford
Start
Anthony Wayne
St. Johns Jesuit

Whitmer

21:291 82

21:30.9

21:31.9

21:334

21:37.5

21:383 83

21:38.4

21:42.7

211433 84

21:451

21:45.8

21:46.2

21:47.0

21:51.2

21:52.5

21:52.5

21:54.3

21:54.6

21:54.7

21:54.8

21:56.1
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Place Name

177 Anthony Kruszka
(253)

178 Zach

(254) Compliment-Larger
179 Adam Timmerman
(256)

180 Devin Smith
(257)

181 Zach Patterson
(258)

182 Austin Small
(259)

183 D'Angelo Lucarelli
(260)

184 Owen Hauck
(261)

185 Colin Walters
(263)

186 Daniel Rando
(264)

187 Gavin Kleman
(266)

188 Isaac Dillon-Schwartz

(268)

189 Max Beard
(270)

190 Caleb Rowland
(271)

191 Evan Aulls
(272)

192 Alex Alvarez
(274)

193 Elden Leedy
(276)

194 Evan Beardmore
(277)

195 Aidan Cochrane
(278)

196 Carson Smith
(281)

197 Nathan Peterman
(282)

198 Trent Yeager
(283)
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Grade

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Individual

Team

Time

12 Temperance-Bedford 22:02.2

9

10

12

11

©

©

12

11

11

©

11

©

12

12

11

©

11

Troy
Troy
Troy
Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Temperance-Bedford
Bowling Green
Troy
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Troy
Sylvania Northview
Anthony Wayne
Sylvania Northview
St. Johns Jesuit
Anthony Wayne
Fremont Ross
Anthony Wayne
Troy

Anthony Wayne

22:06.3

22:074

22:07.5

22:08.8

22:09.2

22:09.3

22:10.6

22:11.8

22:11.8

22:141

22:14.2

22:176

22:17.7

22:18.4

22:23.0

22:24.2

22:29.9

22:33.7

22:411

22:42.1

9 Temperance-Bedford 22:43.9

Results -

Place Name

199 Nick Nonekowski
(284)

200 Noah Lindsey
(285)

201 Cooper Mohr
(286)

202 Tyler Miller
(288)

203 Brennan Bruen
(291)

204 Caiden Bryant-Bey
(293)

205 Hamza Asad
(296)

206 Isaac DeBruin
(297)

207 Shawn Tiderington
(298)

208 A.J. Heck
(299)

209 Garret Williams
(303)

210 Zachary Elton
(304)

211 Vance Kaiser
(305)

212 Lucas Bethel
(306)

213  William Meeker
(309)

214 Ethan Markeson
(310)

215 Abe Kirkham
(312)

216 Chase Betts
(314)

217 Neil Dalvi
(316)

218 Jacob Callaway
(317)

219 Andrew King
(319)

220 Dominic Ruiz
(320)

D1
Grade

9

10

10

10

©

10

12

10

1

©

©

©

10

Team
Oregon Clay

Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne

Perrysburg

Whitmer
St. Johns Jesuit
Perrysburg
Troy
Anthony Wayne
Troy
Anthony Wayne
Whitmer
Anthony Wayne
Hol. Springfield
Troy
Perrysburg

Bowling Green

Sylvania Northview

Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Perrysburg

Time  Points
22:44.8

22:45.3

22:45.8

22:49.7

22:53.7

22:57.1

22:58.9

23:01.1

23:05.0

23:08.2

23:19.3

23:20.1

23:22.3

23:249

23:27.8

23:28.3

23:31.2

23:35.6

23:38.3

23:41.2

23:44.2

23:56.0
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Place Name

221 Christopher Perry
(321)

222 Anthony Rodriguez
(322)

223 Wes Heywood
(323)

224 Quincy Young
(324)

225 Chris Barone
(325)

226 Collin Troendle
(328)

227 Colt Sutphin
(329)

228 Joseph Heffernan
(330)

229 Derrick Newlove
(332)

230 Brody Csizmar
(334)

231 Matthew Cole
(335)

232 Kaleb Modlin
(337)

233 Jack Taylor
(340)

234 Max

(341) Rushton-Rosenthal
235 Jaylen Edwards
(342)

236 Michael Allen
(345)

237 Rodrigo Ramirez
(346)

238 Brendan Leonard
(347)

239 Ivan Grillot
(348)

240 Elijah Hester
(352)

241 Remington Rodriguez

(353)

242 Drew Reinhart
(355)
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Grade

9

9

10

12

11

11

12

10

11

11

11

11

12

({e)

10

Individual
Team Time

St. Johns Jesuit ~ 23:58.7
Perrysburg 24:01.5
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 24:09.1
Whitmer 24:11.6
Paine. Riverside  24:16.6
Anthony Wayne ~ 24:23.8
Perrysburg 24:24.0
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 24:25.9
Perrysburg 24:32.5
Oregon Clay 24:41.2
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 24:52.0
Anthony Wayne ~ 25:04.1
Hol. Springfield ~ 25:13.2
Whitmer 25:17.6
Bowsher 25:25.2
Start 25:39.6
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 25:39.6
St. Johns Jesuit ~ 25:41.3
Bowling Green ~ 25:42.5
Whitmer 25:49.6
Bowsher 25:57.4
Hol. Springfield  26:28.3

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 10:15 am

(387)

Results - D1
Place Name Grade
243 Brady Riston 9
(356)

244 Nate Reynolds 9
(357)
245 Myles Swisher 1
(360)
246 Matthew Konecny 9
(362)
247 Michael Fry-Casares 9
(363)
248 Kyle McGuirk 9
(367)
249 Logan Edwards 9
(368)
250 Xavier Lockhart 9
(370)
251 Eli Goberman 10
(371)
252 Jack Suplica 1"
(372)
253 Inesh Gupta 9
(373)
254 Carmelo Durham 9
(376)
255 Evan Sterling 9
(377)
256 Jack Crawford 1"
(380)
257 Garrett Ruffell 9
(381)
258 Robert Rojas 1"
(382)
259 Wesley Imel 9
(383)
260 Bryan Zhang 12
(384)
261 Demetrios Reid 9
(385)
262 Logan Krueger 9

Team
Perrysburg

Troy
Whitmer
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Troy
Oregon Clay
Oregon Clay
Bowling Green
Temperance-Bedford
Perrysburg
Bowsher
Perrysburg
Troy
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Bowling Green

Time  Points
26:31.2

26:34.6

26:38.7

26:55.9

26:56.7

27:19.6

27:44.3

28:09.0

28:20.7

28:34.0

28:38.6

28:50.4

28:52.0

31:05.3

31:06.9

31:07.0

31:59.1

33:37.0

34:20.9

34:53.1

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Team Results - D2/3

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

Page 16/19

Chardon NDCL 51 1:29:13 1751 545 227 1-3-5-21-23-32-36 1-3-5-20-22-30-34
Otsego 83 1:3245 18:33 559 1:38 4-11-13-28-31-63-68 4-11-13-26-29-57-62
Celina 105 1:33:48 1846 6:03 1:46 8-9-25-33-35-61-73 8-9-24-31-33-55-64
Holgate 107 1:34:02 1849 6:04 155 7-12-17-37-38-40-65 7-12-17-35-36-38-59
Gibsonburg 17 1:34:28 1854 6:05 3:26 2-15-20-34-53-67-75 2-15-19-32-49-61-66
d Perkins 143 1:36:09 19114 612 244 6-18-30-48-51-78-80 6-18-28-44-47-68-70
Clyde 175 1:38:116 1940 6:20 2:40 10-24-42-55-58-59-62 10-23-40-50-52-53-56
) Delta 188 1:39:08 19:50 6:23 1:42 27-29-41-50-56-70-103 25-27-39-46-51-63-78
Elmwood 241 1:43:34 2043 6:40 4:22 16-49-52-64-91 16-45-48-58-74
Rogers 262 1:50:14 22:.03 7:06 7:43 14-22-81-101-113 14-21-71-76-80
) Maumee 270 1:44:43  20:57 6:45 2:.04 43-47-60-74-76-79-82 41-43-54-65-67-69-72
Eastwood 287 1:47:03 21:25 6:54 351 39-45-66-84-97-102-104 37-42-60-73-75-77-79
4 Tol. Emmanuel 1:04:43 21:35 6:57 19-26-117 3 Runners
Christian
Toledo C.C. 1:06:37 2213 7:09 54-88-93 3 Runners
Cardinal Stritch 1:23:22 2748 857 44-122-125 3 Runners

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

1 Anthony Ciecierski
(4)

2 Anthony Caprara
(17)

3 Andrew Downing
(22)

4  Joseph Brewster
(25)

5 Peter Bates
(26)

6 Colin Ellis
(27)

7 Jack Westrick
(28)

8 Colin Buening
(35)

9 Conor Krogman
(40)

10  Aaron Clapp
(46)

11 Nathan Strahm
(51)

12 Logan Miller
(56)

13 Wesley Kellermeier
(57)

14 Brandon Payne
(64)

15  Tyler Hill

(68)

16  Jakob Zibbel
(70)

17  Ethan Fritz
(M)

18 Keegan Dulaney
(73)

19  Malachi O'Brien
(74)

20 Cyler Amor
(75)

21 Peter Wesen
(77)

22 Tyler Beach
(80)
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Grade

11

10

10

12

10

12

12

12

11

10

11

10

11

©

11

12

10

©

12

12

1

Individual Results - D2/3
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade

Chardon NDCL ~ 16:24.7 1 23 Sean Butler 10
(82)

Gibsonburg 17:.06.3 2 24  Eli Pumphrey 10
(83)

ChardonNDCL ~ 17:29.5 3 25 Ty Drexler 12
(84)

Otsego 17376 4 26 David Eckloff 1"
(89)

Chardon NDCL ~ 17:404 9 27 Konnor Hawkins 10
(90)

Perkins 17:41.9 6 28 Jack Seeger 10
(97)

Holgate 17:43.1 7 29 Daniel Sintobin 10
(98)

Celina 17486 8 30 Carter Deering 12
(99)

Celina 18:.01.7 9 31 Ben Nusbaum 10
(106)

Clyde 18:066 10 32 Christian Pawar 12
(107)

Otsego 18:200 11 33 Kaden STEED 10
(118)

Holgate 18:246 12 34 Jacob Henderson 1
(119)

Otsego 18:25.2 13 35 Eli Spring 9
(120)

Rogers 18:33.6 14 36 Quinn Linnert 9
(123)

Gibsonburg 18:36.2 15 37 Luke Parsons 9
(125)

Elmwood 18:37.2 16 38 Nathan Miller 10
(128)

Holgate 18:388 17 39 John Stewart 10
(129)

Perkins 18409 18 40 Evan Dopp 11
(135)

Tol. Emmanuel  18:41.8 41 Eli Armstrong 9
Christian (139)

Gibsonburg 18424 19 42 Zane Ball 12
(140)

Chardon NDCL  1846.0 20 43  Vaughn Gugger 11
(141)

Rogers 18491 21 44  Sam Buehler 9

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 10:15 am

(144)

Team
Chardon NDCL

Clyde
Celina
Tol. Emmanuel
Christian
Delta
Otsego
Delta
Perkins
Otsego
Chardon NDCL
Celina
Gibsonburg
Celina
Chardon NDCL
Holgate
Holgate
Eastwood
Holgate
Delta
Clyde
Maumee

Cardinal Stritch

Time  Points
18517 22
18:52.7 23
18:52.8 24
19:00.7
19:008 25
19:064 26
19:084 27
19:112 28
19:151 29
19:15.9 30
19:30.3 31
19:312 32
19:339 33
19:349 34
19:36.7 35
19:38.1 36
19:396 37
19:480 38
19:548 39
19:55.3 40
19:56.1 41
20:00.5

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

45 Connor
(145) Carroll-Schramm

46 Cole Weber
(148)

47 Dru Albright
(149)

48 Blake Witter
(156)

49 Jacob Reinhart
(159)

50 Nathan Elliott
(161)

51 A,j. Bores
(164)

52 Gaige Flores
(167)

53 Chase Witte
(170)

54 Andrew Metzger
(172)

55 Zane Townsley
(174)

56 Blake Hilton
(181)

57 RJ. DiCello
(183)

58 Preston Widman
(187)

59 Dawson Kinsey
(191)

60 Caden Leck
(193)

61 Andrew Backs
(196)

62 Calton Fisher
(203)

63 RJ Agosti
(204)

64 Gavin Minich
(208)

65 Braylon Leaders
(211)

66 Justin Hefflinger
(216)
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Individual Results - D2/3
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade

Eastwood 20:03.3 42 67 Cameron Molter 10
(217)

Chardon NDCL  20:04.0 68 Jacob Obringer 10
(222)

Maumee 20:04.0 43 69 Keegan Mentrek 9
(223)

Perkins 20:08.9 44 70 Ethan Cone 1
(224)

Elmwood 201184 45 71 Chance Ashbaugh 9
(226)

Delta 20214 46 72 James Joyce 12
(234)

Perkins 20:25.5 47 73  Elon Montague 9
(241)

Elmwood 20:30.2 48 74 Carson Ball 10
(245)

Gibsonburg 20:31.6 49 75 Alexander Dawson 12
(251)

Toledo C.C. 20:33.0 76 Gaven Bekker 12
(252)

Clyde 20:35.0 50 77 Kayne Walters 10
(255)

Delta 20:42.3 51 78 Tristan Sharpe 12
(262)

Chardon NDCL ~ 20:44.1 79 Kaiden Koepfler 12
(265)

Clyde 201464 52 80 Ben Musser 9
(267)

Clyde 20:48.7 53 81 Timothy Chapman Jr 12
(269)

Maumee 20:501 54 82 Gabe Dario 10
(273)

Celina 20:53.3 55 83 Michael Obringer 1"
(275)

Clyde 21.01.8 56 84 Andrew Makay 11
(279)

Otsego 21.024 57 85 Rey Dante 9
(280)

Elmwood 21:.084 58 86 David Ybarra 10
(287)

Holgate 21113 59 87 Tyler Williamson 12
(289)

Eastwood 21155 60 88 Nolan DuBois 1

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 10:15 am

(290)

Team
Gibsonburg

Otsego
Otsego
Delta
Holgate
Chardon NDCL
Celina
Maumee
Gibsonburg
Maumee
Holgate
Perkins
Maumee
Perkins
Rogers
Maumee
Otsego
Eastwood
Perkins
Maumee
Gibsonburg

Toledo C.C.

Time
21:18.1

21:214

21:22.5

21:22.9

21:28.5

21:39.5

21:50.9

21:53.3

21:57.8

21:59.2

22:07.0

22:11.1

22:12.9

22:14.2

22:16.6

22:21.3

22:23.8

22:33.9

22:36.9

22:46.9

22:52.1

22:53.2

Points

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73
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Place Name

89 Clay Bittner
(292)

90 Jackson Dickerson
(294)

91 Evan Barringer
(295)

92 Charlie Vaughn
(300)

93 Evan Thompson
(301)

94 Gabe Salaz
(302)

95 Walker Zulch
(307)

96 Ethan Kohler
(308)

97 Sam Strauss
(311)

98 lan Whetstone
(313)

99 Gavin Westrick
(315)

100 Mitchell Wesen
(318)

101 Kenneth Anderson
(326)

102 Justin Dawson
(327)

103 Logan Riegsecker
(331)

104 Elias Bailey
(333)

105 Owen Nixon
(336)

106 Josh Beard
(338)

107 Joel Coatney
(339)

108 Evan Young
(343)

109 Jaxson Gray
(344)

110 Jimmy Geralis
(349)
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Individual Results - D2/3
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade
Chardon NDCL  22:55.9 111 Mason Jones 11
(350)
Celina 22:57.2 112 Cade Mansfield 11
(351)
Elmwood 22589 74 113 Ronnie Broadway 10
(354)
Maumee 23:09.4 114 Mason Brink 11
(358)
Toledo C.C. 23:10.3 115 Tim Hiles 10
(359)
Holgate 23:17.6 116 Matt Hoffman 12
(361)
Otsego 23:25.1 117 Timothy Hicks 9
(364)
Celina 23:274 118 Alex Willis 9
(365)
Eastwood 23299 75 119 Tommy Matthews 9
(366)
Maumee 23:31.3 120 Kierce Gonzalaz 12
(369)
Holgate 23:35.8 121 Kevin Fought 12
(374)
Chardon NDCL  23:41.7 122 Dustin Moon 12
(375)
Rogers 24181 76 123 Cade Kroto 9
(378)
Eastwood 24198 77 124 Drew Crispen 10
(379)
Delta 24:282 78 125 Evan Reese 10
(386)
Eastwood 24:358 79
Celina 25:01.0
Eastwood 25:08.7
Celina 25:12.3
Chardon NDCL ~ 25:28.3
Holgate 25:33.1
Chardon NDCL  25:43.5

Race 2 - Boys HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 10:15 am

Team
Maumee

Holgate
Rogers
Gibsonburg
Celina
Chardon NDCL
Tol. Emmanuel
Christian
Chardon NDCL
Chardon NDCL
Maumee
Gibsonburg
Cardinal Stritch
Chardon NDCL

Gibsonburg

Cardinal Stritch

Time  Points
25:46.4

25:49.1

26:15.9 80

26:35.4

26:38.5

26:45.6

27:00.2

27:00.5

27:01.1

27:59.3

28:39.0

28:43.1

28:56.0

30:46.7

34:37.8
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